
STOP AM BUS 2 STOP

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop
Regular

Drop-Off

Wednesday 

Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:26 AM
ARRIVAL APTS (MAIL 

CENTER)
1 Westmont Jr High 3:22 PM 2:22 PM 11:52 AM

2 7:27 AM
ARRIVAL APTS (1022 

SMALL SHACK)
2

ARRIVAL APTS (MAIL 
CENTER)

3:31 PM 2:31 PM 12:01 PM

3 7:28 AM
ARRIVAL APTS (79 

SMALL SHACK)
3

ARRIVAL APTS (1022 
SMALL SHACK)

3:33 PM 2:33 PM 12:04 PM

4 7:31 AM
PRAIRIE DR & WHITE 

BIRCH LN
4

ARRIVAL APTS (79 
SMALL SHACK)

3:34 PM 2:34 PM 12:05 PM

5 7:33 AM
INDIAN BOUNDARY DR 

& WHITE BIRCH LN
5

PRAIRIE DR & WHITE 
BIRCH LN

3:37 PM 2:37 PM 12:08 PM

6 7:34 AM
W 39TH ST & N 

LINCOLN ST
6

INDIAN BOUNDARY DR 
& WHITE BIRCH LN

3:38 PM 2:38 PM 12:10 PM

7 7:35 AM
W 40TH ST & N 

LINCOLN ST
7

W 39TH ST & N 
LINCOLN ST

3:40 PM 2:40 PM 12:11 PM

8 7:37 AM
W 40TH ST & N ADAMS 

ST
8

W 40TH ST & N 
LINCOLN ST

3:41 PM 2:41 PM 12:12 PM

9 7:38 AM
W 40TH ST & N 

WASHINGTON ST
9

W 40TH ST & N ADAMS 
ST

3:43 PM 2:43 PM 12:14 PM

10 7:39 AM
W 40TH ST & LIBERTY 

BLVD
10

W 40TH ST & N 
WASHINGTON ST

3:44 PM 2:44 PM 12:15 PM

11 7:40 AM
W 40TH ST & N PARK 

ST
11

W 40TH ST & LIBERTY 
BLVD

3:45 PM 2:45 PM 12:16 PM

12 7:41 AM W 41ST ST & N PARK ST 12 W 40TH ST & N PARK ST 3:46 PM 2:46 PM 12:17 PM

13 7:42 AM
W 41ST ST & LIBERTY 

BLVD
13 W 41ST ST & N PARK ST 3:47 PM 2:47 PM 12:19 PM

14 7:43 AM
W 41ST ST & N 

WASHINGTON ST
14

W 41ST ST & LIBERTY 
BLVD

3:47 PM 2:47 PM 12:20 PM

15 7:44 AM
W 41ST ST & N ADAMS 

ST
15

W 41ST ST & N 
WASHINGTON ST

3:49 PM 2:49 PM 12:21 PM

16 7:45 AM
W 41ST ST & N 

LINCOLN ST
16

W 41ST ST & N ADAMS 
ST

3:50 PM 2:50 PM 12:22 PM

17 8:05 AM Westmont Jr High 17
W 41ST ST & N LINCOLN 

ST
3:51 PM 2:51 PM 12:23 PM

AM ROUTES PM ROUTES
BUS 2

WESTMONT JR HIGH SCHOOL 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES



Stop AM BUS 3 STOP

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop
Regular

Drop-Off

Wednesday 

Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:36 AM
W TRAUBE AVE & N 

CASS AVE
1 Westmont Jr High 3:22 PM 2:22 PM 11:52 AM

2 7:36 AM
W TRAUBE AVE & N 

GRANT ST
2

W IRVING ST & N 
ADAMS ST

3:33 PM 2:33 PM 12:01 PM

3 7:37 AM
W TRAUBE AVE & N 

WASHINGTON ST
3

W NORFOLK ST & N 
ADAMS ST

3:34 PM 2:34 PM 12:04 PM

4 7:38 AM
W TRAUBE AVE & N 

PARK ST
4

W NORFOLK ST & N 
WASHINGTON ST

3:36 PM 2:36 PM 12:05 PM

5 7:40 AM
W CHICAGO AVE & N 

PARK ST
5

W IRVING ST & N 
HUDSON ST

3:37 PM 2:37 PM 12:08 PM

6 7:42 AM
N GRANT ST & W 

CHICAGO AVE
6

W BURLINGTON AVE 
& ROSLYN RD

3:40 PM 2:40 PM 12:10 PM

7 7:44 AM
W NORFOLK ST & N 

ADAMS ST
7

BURLINGTON AVE & 
WEST END AVE

3:41 PM 2:41 PM 12:11 PM

8 7:46 AM
W NORFOLK ST & N 

WASHINGTON ST
8

CUMNOR RD & 
MAPLE AVE

3:42 PM 2:42 PM 12:12 PM

9 7:47 AM
W IRVING ST & N 

ADAMS ST
9

N GRANT ST & W 
CHICAGO AVE

3:46 PM 2:46 PM 12:14 PM

10 7:49 AM
W IRVING ST & N 

HUDSON ST
10

W CHICAGO AVE & N 
PARK ST

3:48 PM 2:48 PM 12:15 PM

11 7:52 AM
W BURLINGTON AVE & 

ROSLYN RD
11

W TRAUBE AVE & N 
PARK ST

3:50 PM 2:50 PM 12:16 PM

12 7:53 AM
BURLINGTON AVE & 

WEST END AVE
12

W TRAUBE AVE & N 
WASHINGTON ST

3:51 PM 2:51 PM 2:51 PM

13 7:55 AM
CUMNOR RD & MAPLE 

AVE
13

W TRAUBE AVE & N 
GRANT ST

3:52 PM 2:52 PM 2:52 PM

14 8:05 AM Westmont Jr High 14
W TRAUBE AVE & N 

CASS AVE
3:53 PM 2:53 PM 2:53 PM

WESTMONT JR HIGH SCHOOL 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 3



Stop AM BUS 4 STOP

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop
Regular

Drop-Off

Wednesday 

Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:29 AM 15 E QUINCY ST 1 Westmont Jr High 3:22 PM 2:22 PM 11:52 AM

2 7:30 AM
OAK AVE & E 

RICHMOND ST
2 15 E QUINCY ST 3:31 PM 2:31 PM 12:01 PM

3 7:31 AM
OAK AVE & E DALLAS 

ST
3

S WILMETTE AVE & E 
RICHMOND ST

3:32 PM 2:32 PM 12:03 PM

4 7:32 AM OAK AVE & E 55TH ST 4
OAK AVE & E 

RICHMOND ST
3:34 PM 2:34 PM 12:04 PM

5 7:34 AM
E DES MOINES ST & S 

WILMETTE AVE
5

OAK AVE & E     
DALLAS ST

3:35 PM 2:35 PM 12:05 PM

6 7:37 AM
E DES MOINES ST & S 

LINDEN AVE
6 OAK AVE & E 55TH ST 3:36 PM 2:36 PM 12:07 PM

7 7:39 AM
S WILMETTE AVE & E 

RICHMOND ST
7

E DES MOINES ST & S 
WILMETTE AVE

3:38 PM 2:38 PM 12:08 PM

8 7:41 AM
E RICHMOND ST & S 

LINDEN AVE
8

E DES MOINES ST & S 
LINDEN AVE

3:39 PM 2:39 PM 12:10 PM

9 8:05 AM Westmont Jr High 9
E RICHMOND ST & S 

LINDEN AVE
3:42 PM 2:42 PM 12:12 PM

WESTMONT JR HIGH SCHOOL 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 4



Stop AM BUS 5 STOP

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop
Regular

Drop-Off

Wednesday 

Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:37 AM
W NAPERVILLE RD & N 

LINCOLN ST
1 Westmont Jr High 3:22 PM 2:22 PM 11:52 AM

2 7:38 AM
W NORFOLK ST & N 

LINCOLN ST
2

Extended Stay Hotel/ E 
OAKHILL DR & 

PASQUINELLI DR
3:33 PM 2:33 PM 12:03 PM

3 7:39 AM
W IRVING ST & N 

LINCOLN ST
3

E TRAUBE AVE & 
BLACKHAWK DR

3:37 PM 2:37 PM 12:07 PM

4 7:42 AM
E BURLINGTON AVE & 

N WARWICK AVE
4

E TRAUBE AVE & N 
WILMETTE AVE

3:38 PM 2:38 PM 12:08 PM

5 7:42 AM
E BURLINGTON AVE & 

N WILMETTE AVE
5

N WARWICK AVE & E 
TRAUBE AVE

3:39 PM 2:39 PM 12:09 PM

6 7:43 AM
BURLINGTON AVE & 

HIAWATHA DR
6

MELROSE AVE & N 
WARWICK AVE

3:40 PM 2:40 PM 12:10 PM

7 7:44 AM
BURLINGTON AVE & 

MOHAWK DR
7

E NAPERVILLE RD & N 
WILMETTE AVE

3:42 PM 2:42 PM 12:12 PM

8 7:46 AM
MOHAWK DR & 
NORFOLK AVE

8
BLACKHAWK DR & E 

NAPERVILLE RD
3;43 PM 2:43 PM 12:13 PM

9 7:47 AM
NORFOLK AVE & 
HIAWATHA DR

9
W NAPERVILLE RD & N 

LINCOLN ST
3:46 PM 2:46 PM 12:16 PM

10 7:49 AM
N WARWICK AVE & E 

NORFOLK ST
10

W NORFOLK ST & N 
LINCOLN ST

3:48 PM 2:48 PM 12:17 PM

11 7:50 AM
E NORFOLK ST & N 

LINDEN AVE
11

W IRVING ST & N 
LINCOLN ST

3:49 PM 2:49 PM 12:19 PM

12 7:53 AM
BLACKHAWK DR & E 

NAPERVILLE RD
12

E BURLINGTON AVE & 
N WARWICK AVE

3:51 PM 2:51 PM 12:21 PM

13 7:55 AM
E NAPERVILLE RD & N 

WILMETTE AVE
13

E BURLINGTON AVE & 
N WILMETTE AVE

3:52 PM 2:52 PM 12:22 PM

14 7:56 AM
MELROSE AVE & N 

WARWICK AVE
14

BURLINGTON AVE & 
HIAWATHA DR

3:53 PM 2:53 PM 12:23 PM

15 7:58 AM
N WARWICK AVE & E 

TRAUBE AVE
15

BURLINGTON AVE & 
MOHAWK DR

3:54 PM 2:54 PM 12:24 PM

16 7:59 AM
E TRAUBE AVE & N 

WILMETTE AVE
16

MOHAWK DR & 
NORFOLK AVE

3:56 PM 2:56 PM 12:25 PM

17 8:00 AM
E TRAUBE AVE & 
BLACKHAWK DR

17
NORFOLK AVE & 
HIAWATHA DR

3:57 PM 2:57 PM 12:27 PM

18 8:04 AM

Extended Stay Hotel/ E 
OAKHILL DR & 

PASQUINELLI DR
18

N WARWICK AVE & E 
NORFOLK ST

3:59 PM 2:59 PM 12:28 PM

19 8:10 AM Westmont Jr High 19
E NORFOLK ST & N 

LINDEN AVE
3:59 PM 2:59 PM 12:29 PM

WESTMONT JR HIGH SCHOOL 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 5



Stop AM BUS 6 STOP

# Pick Up AM Stop # PM Stop
Regular

Drop-Off

Wednesday 

Early Dismissal 

PM

SIP 
DAY

1 7:30 AM
S LINCOLN ST & W DES 

MOINES ST
1 Westmont Jr High 3:22 PM 2:22 PM 11:52 AM

2 7:32 AM
W DES MOINES ST & S 

ADAMS ST
2

W RICHMOND ST & S 
LINCOLN ST

3:33 PM 2:33 PM 12:03 PM

3 7:33 AM
W DES MOINES ST & S 

WASHINGTON ST
3

W RICHMOND ST & S 
ADAMS ST

3:35 PM 2:35 PM 12:05 PM

4 7:34 AM
W DES MOINES ST & S 

HUDSON ST
4

W RICHMOND ST & S 
WASHINGTON ST

3:36 PM 2:36 PM 12:06 PM

5 7:36 AM
W RICHMOND ST & S 

PARK ST
5

W RICHMOND ST & S 
HUDSON ST

3:37 PM 2:37 PM 12:07 PM

6 7:37 AM
W RICHMOND ST & S 

HUDSON ST
6

W RICHMOND ST & S 
PARK ST

3:37 PM 2:37 PM 12:07 PM

7 7:38 AM
W RICHMOND ST & S 

WASHINGTON ST
7

W DES MOINES ST & S 
HUDSON ST

3:40 PM 2:40 PM 12:10 PM

8 7:38 AM
W RICHMOND ST & S 

ADAMS ST
8

W DES MOINES ST & S 
WASHINGTON ST

3:41 PM 2:41 PM 12:11 PM

9 7:40 AM
W RICHMOND ST & S 

LINCOLN ST
9

W DES MOINES ST & S 
ADAMS ST

3:41 PM 2:41 PM 12:11 PM

10 8:05 AM Westmont Jr High 10
S LINCOLN ST & W DES 

MOINES ST
3:43 PM 2:43 PM 12:13 PM

WESTMONT JR HIGH SCHOOL 2023/2024 ROUTE TIMES
AM ROUTES PM ROUTES

BUS 6


